

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.12491/2022

Shri Raghuveer Singh S/o Maliram

----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan and Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.12495/2022

Shri Sohan Lal Kalyan S/o Ghasi Ram Kalyan

----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan and Ors.

----Respondents

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.6890/2023

Nirmala Kumari W/o Late Tej Prakash

----Petitioner

Versus

Principal Secretary Cooperative and Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Aradhana Swami
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Padam Singh Gurjar-Addl.GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

23/08/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to bring the result of the petitioners in sealed cover.

List these matters on 02.09.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J